
Unique Agro Processors (India) Ltd.
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED

FINANCIAL CREDITORS
Claim Received Claim Admitted

Sr.No. Name of Creditor Basic Interest Amount Basic Interest Amount Security Interest

1 Shr. Salasar Agro Processors    3,51,77,439    2,50,00,000          6,01,77,439    3,51,77,439                     -            3,51,77,439 NIL

.

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS
Claim Received Claim Admitted

Sr.No. Name of Creditor Basic Interest  Amount Basic Interest  Amount Security Interest

 NIL


